ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS
OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2017 ASSESSMENT FOR 2018 BUDGET YEAR
JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2
J/W SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2

J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2
J/W STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS

J/W SPOKANE 61 /414
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE

J/W SPOKANE 62 /416
J/W SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC 1/2

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #1 BOND
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3 & 7)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #6

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2017 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR

TAXES COLLECTED IN 2018

1/24/2018 CORRECTED/REVISED

TOTAL STATE

W/200K SHIFT

W/200K SHIFT
TAV
6,358,863

12,717,726
13,962,462
14,305,467

456,579

913,158

62,491
124,981

394,554

38,403,667

COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR

ASSESSED

VALUE

1,532,316,057
50,516,692
361,450
695,818
-32,383,436
-126,666,164

11,788,929

RATE OF LEVY

1,436,629,346

1,436,629,346
1,418,696,695

1,436,629,346
1,436,629,346
1,436,629,346

1,261,989,316

793,315,140
793,315,140

290,190,213

272,088,322

333,889
333,889

5,771,173
5,771,173

56,997,958

120,183,908
11,095,971
20,328,998
10,011,531
13,019,622

1,158,093,464
1,142,307,842
278,535,882
1,158,093,464
84,122,183
194,413,699
254,640,317
504,719,704
229,479,726
44,579,364
145,588,951
40,373,447
1,436,629,346
71,119,656

1,436,629,346

1.9084484162
1.0393525305

2.9478009467

1.5630233827
0.0200347014
0.0090556830

1.5921137671

1.4536317279

2.1238917268
0.6438783913

1.3973245509

1.9797915380

0.6453374483
1.0839706952

2.2718407557
2.7358934563

2.9428202564

24441104877
1.9162568107
2.0433992861
1.2474575567
1.8825769289

0.4005334063
0.5320275065
0.1065330965
0.1112549928
0.0309291783
0.0401883203
0.4898815375
1.0459902909
1.3046802226
0.4203108416
1.0119654616
0.5227475375
0.3790626869
0.7797844242

ESTIMATED

TAXES

$2,741,733.00
$1,474,526.00
$4,216,259.00

$2,245,485.26
$28,782.44
$13,009.66
$2,287,277.36

$1,834,467.71

$1,684,915.46
$510,798.48

$405,489.91

$538,678.16

$215.47
$361.93

$13,111.19
$15,789.31

$167,734.75

$293,742.75
$21,262.73
$41,540.26
$12,488.96
$24,510.44

$463,855.12
$607,739.19
$29,673.29
$128,843.68
$2,601.83
$7,813.16
$124,743.59
$527,931.91
$299,397.66
$18,737.19
$147,331.00
$21,105.12
$544,572.58
$55,458.00

TAV

$13,505.54
$8,188.67

$19,510.09

$28,321.84

$294.65

$989.84

$141.97
$341.94

$1,161.10

$20,431.81

$15,048,447.19 $92,887.45
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