ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS OF **PEND OREILLE COUNTY** FOR 2017 ASSESSMENT FOR 2018 BUDGET YEAR JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:		ASSESSED VALUE	RATE OF LEVY	ESTIMATED TAXES	<u>TAV</u>
REAL PROPERTY		1,532,316,057			
PERSONAL PROPERTY		50,516,692 361,450			
MINERAL PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND		695,818			
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)		-32,383,436			
OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)	-126,666,164			
STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:		11,788,929			
		1,436,629,346			
WASHINGTON STATE		1,436,629,346	1.9084484162	\$2,741,733.00	
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2		1,418,696,695	1.0393525305	\$1,474,526.00	
OOLINTY DIOTRICTO	TOTAL STATE		2.9478009467	\$4,216,259.00	
COUNTY DISTRICTS: CURRENT EXPENSE	W/200K SHIFT	1,436,629,346	1.5630233827	\$2,245,485.26	
CSA	W/Zook Orm 1	1,436,629,346	0.0200347014	\$28,782.44	
VA		1,436,629,346	0.0090556830	\$13,009.66	
			1.5921137671	\$2,287,277.36	
ROAD DISTRICT:	W/200K SHIFT	1,261,989,316	1.4536317279	\$1,834,467.71	
SCHOOL DISTRICTS: NEWPORT 56/415	<u>TAV</u>				
J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2	6,358,863	793,315,140	2.1238917268	\$1,684,915.46	\$13,505.54
J/W SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE	12,717,726	793,315,140	0.6438783913	\$510,798.48	\$8,188.67
CUSICK SCHOOL 59					
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2	13,962,462	290,190,213	1.3973245509	\$405,489.91	\$19,510.09
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70 SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2	14,305,467	272,088,322	1.9797915380	\$538,678.16	\$28 321 8 <i>1</i>
SCHOOL TO SPECIAL 1/2	14,303,407	272,000,322	1.9797913300	ψ550,076.10	Ψ20,321.04
J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2	456,579	333,889	0.6453374483	\$215.47	\$294.65
J/W STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS	913,158	333,889	1.0839706952	\$361.93	\$989.84
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414					
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2	62,491	5,771,173	2.2718407557	\$13,111.19	\$141.97
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE	124,981	5,771,173	2.7358934563	\$15,789.31	\$341.94
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416					
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC 1/2	394,554	56,997,958	2.9428202564	\$167,734.75	\$1,161.10
CITIES:					
				•	
NEWPORT CUSICK		120,183,908 11,095,971	2.4441104877 1.9162568107	\$293,742.75 \$21,262.73	
IONE		20,328,998	2.0433992861	\$41,540.26	
METALINE		10,011,531	1.2474575567	\$12,488.96	
METALINE FALLS		13,019,622	1.8825769289	\$24,510.44	
JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:					
HOSPITAL #1		1,158,093,464	0.4005334063	\$463,855.12	
HOSPITAL #1	38,403,667	1,142,307,842	0.5320275065	\$607,739.19	\$20,431.81
HOSPITAL #2		278,535,882	0.1065330965	\$29,673.29	
CEMETERY #1		1,158,093,464	0.1112549928	\$128,843.68	
CEMETERY #2		84,122,183	0.0309291783	\$2,601.83	
CEMETERY #3		194,413,699 254,640,317	0.0401883203 0.4898815375	\$7,813.16 \$124.743.59	
FIRE DIST #2 SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3 & 7)		504,719,704	1.0459902909	\$124,743.59 \$527,931.91	
FIRE DIST #4		229,479,726	1.3046802226	\$299,397.66	
FIRE DIST #5		44,579,364	0.4203108416	\$18,737.19	
FIRE DIST #6		145,588,951	1.0119654616	\$147,331.00	
FIRE DIST #8		40,373,447	0.5227475375	\$21,105.12	
LIBRARY		1,436,629,346	0.3790626869	\$544,572.58 \$55,458.00	
SACHEEN SEWER M&O		71,119,656	0.7797844242	\$55,458.00	
2017 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR TAXES COLLECTED IN 2018	₹	1,436,629,346		\$15,048,447.19	\$92,887.45

1/24/2018 CORRECTED/REVISED COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR